OVAL Lighting reserves the right to change LED components without notice  PD5-17-2016
LFM15
Specifications:
LED:  Samsung / Philips mid power LED
CRI: Min 80
Body:  Steel
Diffuser: Opal acrylic
Finish:  White powder coat housing

19” 20.1 3300 164.1
19” 26.8 4400 164.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Example:  LFM1511-1236L-35K-WA-UNV
MODEL # LED MODULE KELVIN OPTIONS VOLTAGE
LFM1511 1236L – 10.3w; 1236L 30K – 3000K WA – white acrylic UNV– 120/277Vv Triac dimming
 1641L – 13.3w; 1641L 35K – 3500K  347 – 347v Triac dimming
  40K – 4000K  0-10V – 0-10V dimming
LFM1514 1641L – 13.3w; 1641L 50K – 5000K
 2781L – 21.9w; 2781L
LFM1519 3300L – 20.1w; 3300L
 4400L – 26.8w; 4400L
Job Name
Type
Part #